
N
a

tu
ra

l M
a

p
le

 M
o

ld
in

g
 Strip



A clear coated maple molding strip o�ers a high end look to the QuikTRAY Rollout System 
while retaining the easy installation and tool-less adjustment of the standard polymer 
pilasters. 

With the use of a super glue type adhesive, the molding strip can easily be applied giving 
your cabinet an updated look without any loss of use.   

January 2017

quiktray.com              tenntex.com              336-931-1100          

MADE IN AMERICA

 M
ol

di
ng

 S
tr

ip
s

(M
ap

le
)

1 
1/

4”
1 

1/
4”

Fr
am

el
es

s
2”

1”
1 

1/
4”

1 
1/

4”
Fr

am
el

es
s

2”
1”

B-532

B-538

B-533

B-534

B-535

B-539

B-536

B-537

2 Clear Coated Maple Molding Strips 1" 

2 Clear Coated Maple Molding Strips 1.25" for Frameless Cabinets

2 Clear Coated Maple Molding Strips 1.25" with Stand-O�

2 Clear Coated Maple Molding Strips 2" 

10 Clear Coated Maple Molding Strips 1" 

10 Clear Coated Maple Molding Strips 1.25" for Frameless Cabinets

10 Clear Coated Maple Molding Strips 1.25" with Stand-O�

10 Clear Coated Maple Molding Strips 2" 

(10 Pack)

(10 Pack)

(10 Pack)

(10 Pack)

1” Molding Strip 1.25” Molding Strip
for Framless Cabinets

1.25” Molding Strip
with Stand-O�

2” Molding Strip


