

A clear coated maple molding strip offers a high end look to the QuikTRAY Rollout System while retaining the easy installation and tool-less adjustment of the standard polymer pilasters.

With the use of a super glue type adhesive, the molding strip can easily be applied giving your cabinet an updated look without any loss of use. **MADE IN AMERICA** 

Molding Strips (Maple)	1"	B-532	2 Clear Coated Maple Molding Strips 1"
	1 1/4" Frameless	B-538	2 Clear Coated Maple Molding Strips 1.25" for Frameless Cabinets
	1 1/4"	B-533	2 Clear Coated Maple Molding Strips 1.25" with Stand-Off
	2"	B-534	2 Clear Coated Maple Molding Strips 2"
	1 "	<b>B-535</b> (10 Pack)	10 Clear Coated Maple Molding Strips 1"
	1 1/4" Frameless	<b>B-539</b> (10 Pack)	10 Clear Coated Maple Molding Strips 1.25" for Frameless Cabinets
	1 1/4"	<b>B-536</b> (10 Pack)	10 Clear Coated Maple Molding Strips 1.25" with Stand-Off
	2"	<b>B-537</b> (10 Pack)	10 Clear Coated Maple Molding Strips 2"



1" Molding Strip



1.25" Molding Strip for Framless Cabinets



1.25" Molding Strip with Stand-Off



<sup>2&</sup>quot; Molding Strip



